ITEM

1

2

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

NR.

511041
511042
910155
913507
913007
923082
937005
910159
910152
912002
912503
912025

QTE.

LA RRNN MW

DESCRIPTION

CHASSIS

POULIE

BOULON

ECROU AUTOBLOCANT
ECROU HEX.

BAGUE DE ROULEMENT
RESSORT

BOULON

BOULON

RONDELLE

RONDELLE RESSORT
RONDELLE

FABRIQUE A PARTIR DE FEVRIER 2016

DATE: 10.04.1999

REV.: 01.07.2017

EQUIPEMENT

GRIZZLY

EQUIPMENT

TETE D’ECHELLE —250

511040A




